L)
1 IAANO - PAGE oF t
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ~-25~.4-7-0021/M0001 1 2 |
2 ORDERNO T 2 REQUISITION ND [« SOLICITATION NO

NRO-14-0236

S, EFFECTIVE DATE
08/18/2014

6 AWARD DATE
08/18/2014

7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
07/01/2C14 TO 06/3D/201%

& SERVICING AGENCY
OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LAR

ALC:

DUNS: C12075755 +4:

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

OAK RIDGE NATION LABORATORY SITE
BUILDING 4500N MS 6269

PO BOX 2008

ORK RIDGE TN 37831-6269

OFFrice

9 DELIVERTO

DAYNE DCRITY

US NUCLFAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAIL STOP TWEN €D2

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

|US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852~2738

Poc Lisa Kauffman
TELEPHONENC  301-287-0852

poC Teresa Hope, Contracting Ufficer

TELEPHONENO, B65-576-064¢

10. REQUESTING AGENCY . R 11 INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMMISSION
ALC: 31000001 R S

DUNS: G40535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
MAILSTOP? O3-E17A
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-273¢

12 ISSUING OFFICE

US NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

Energy Reorganization Act of 1874

14 PROJECT ID
1024

15. PROJECT TITLE
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE IN PROJECT MANACEMENT

16. ACCOUNTING DATA
2014-X0200—FEEBASED*ZS*.’ZSDOQQ—17—ij151*1024-2510

7 18
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES

L] 2. 21 2
QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Task Ordering Agreement No.
Task Order No, NRC-HQ-25-14-T-0021
Agreement/Task Order No.
NRCHQ251400004~NRCHQ2514T0021

Master IAA: NRCHQ2512D0004

NRC~-HQ-25-14-D-0C04

The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $25,000.00,
thereby increasing the total obligations for thi
task order agreement from 535,500.0C to
$60,000.00.

Continuea

23, PAYMENT PROVISIONS

27

Z

24 TOTAL AMOUNT
$25,000.0C

'OF GOVERNMENT REPRES EQ )

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOS

“6(’;759[ z0 Y

AUG 2 1 2014 A““““"




IAANO

ORDER NO
NRC-HQ-25-14-T-0021/M0001

iA1]1 other terms and conditions remain unchanged,
including the authorized cost ceiling of
$701,000.00.




